Réf Piece

ACQ85639906

EBR76963803

MCQ68888201

TBZ37955101

EBE60661401

MGC63180002

EBG61110713

EBR75228201

EAU38500601

AAN74295501

4848A20007B

AJR74171301

MJX62711301

AJU73472405

MDS64030701

EAG41846702

EBD60663824

AGL74253002

6141A20010W

MAZ62564504

EBR81792401

4G00103G

AJR74171002

EBG61207101

EBG61107005

MJIX62572802

MJIX62572803

MDS64030602

EBG61107105

3A02080B

TBZ35638101

MGC63179702

EBF40271416

ABQ74262801

Description

Cover Assembly,Control(Indoor)

PCB Assembly,Main

Damper,Rubber

Compressor Set,Korea

Solenoid

Panel,Upper

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly, Inverter

Motor Assembly,AC,Cooling

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Accumulator

Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor)

Valve,Service

Valve Assembly

Sound proof

Connector,Terminal Block

Sensor,Pressure

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Solenoid

Bracket

PCB Assembly,Filter

Connector,Terminal Block

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Valve,Service

Valve,Service

Sound proof

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

REVERSING VALVE

Compressor Set,Korea

Panel,Front

Switch,Pressure

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

K3 ARWNO53GA2 -

EBR76963803 ARWN100LA2 EAN34880201 EAX34852502 - SEYOUNG ELECTRONICS(TIANJIN)

CO.,LTD

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

GPT442MBA A32CHF L1,2 Common -

KR018372 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 6W,5W 25.4X34X33 1.6MM YH396(GRN) GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

Specification

PRESS SGCC T1.0 K3 SGCC T1.0 WARM GRAY -

EBG61110712 K3 ARWNO53GA2 Multi V Water Mini MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

EBR75228201 ASUW40GFAQO EAN55193301 EAX32402704 Inv2_CAC - JEONGMIN

ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

220/240V 120mA 25W 50/60HZ 4P N/A 2800/3300 -

PAINTED WARM GRAY SGCC K3 ARWNO060GS0 Multi V Water Mini

CASTING ABS 380 P90 T2.0 SCP L400 P19.05 P12.7X2 -

K3 ARWNO60GS0 Multi V Water Mini

COMPLEX 1WAY P6.35 0 N 25.5 0 0 0 Service port only

UX3 ARUN200LT4 UX3 LRP-N5808D SANHUA P6.4 GREEN Multi V

COMPLEX L240 H180 U3 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

CAIS : CEFB-30A-4P 4P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600V 30A CAIS

NSK-BH050D-652 5V DC Y RED 3P HIGH PRESSURE SENSOR SAGINOMIYA SEISAKUSHO INC.

K3 ARWNO060GSO0 -

EBE00005806 240V,220V 50HZ,60HZ 3.5W,4.5W - 1.6M YH396-03V GREEN IND. CO. LTD.

PRESS SGCC T1.2 CONTROL SGCC T1.2 LRD-L2500B

LTUW1103SN - EAX66853301 SAC2_LTUW1103SN_EAX66853301 -

6P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR -

K3 ARWNO60GS0 Multi V Water Mini

A-ALL LRW-N5801D 5K/10K/200k,SOMAR Epoxy(R-2101), JE2850(Special Tube & Special CAP

Spec.)

ALL ALL 10KOHM + 5KOHM,5%

COMPLEX 2WAY P19.05 0 N 62 120 22 0 Multi V Water IV

COMPLEX 2WAY P9.52 0 N 67 133 15.8 48 Multi V Water Mini

COMPLEX L660 H370 U3 Body T20 PE FELT + RUBBER ROTARY

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR + 200KOHM,DISCHARGE THERMISTOR

COMPLEX SHF-20A-46 SANHUA 2.25/0.34(MPA) D/22.3(IN) E/22.3(ID) S/22.3(ID) C/12.8(ID)

LMU1202N6F3

GPT442MBA A32CAC L1,2 Export -

PRESS SGCC T1.0 K3 SGCC T1.0 WARM GRAY -

EBF40271416 NC 125/250VAC 6A 4.1-0.1 TO-0.1 - SENSATA TECHNOLOGIES JAPAN LIMITED

K3 ARWNO53GA2 Multi V Water Mini

Class Code

ACQO0167

EBRO100

MCQO0668

TBZ0100

EBE0100

MGC0844

EBG0400

EBR0100

EAU0400

AAN0546

MAAO0000

AJRO776

MJIX0687

AJU0000

MMCO0000

EAG1102

EBD0200

AGL0331

EBE0100

MAZ0000

EBR0100

EAG1102

AJRO155

EBG0400

EBG0400

MJIX0687

MJIX0687

MMCO0000

EBG0400

MJIX0652

TBZ0100

MGC0327

EBF1600

ABQO0168

Loc No

135511

268711A

550140

554160

561410B

237203

263230B

268711B

346810

430410

548490

552117

552203A

552209

W4986A

WG6640A

165010A

437211

561410A

w4810

W6200B

W6640B

552113

263230A

263230D

552203B

552203D

W4986B

263230C

552202

554160

237202

566000

649950



MBL65458001

4G00103A

EBD62165606

AGL74253501

AJR74170901

MJX61841306

EAM60751501

EAD62497301

Cap

BOITIER/CAPOT

Sensor,Pressure

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Valve,Solenoid

Filter,Line Noise

Harness,Multi

EXTRUSION P.P CU CAP PP 5 15 chiller

DFT 20A-6PN 6P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600VAC 20A.. DAE SUONG KI EUB SA

NSK-BH020D-655 5V DC Y BL 3P LOW PRESSURE SENSOR SAGINOMIYA SEISAKUSHO INC.

K3 ARWNO60GSO0 -

K3 ARUN060GSO0 Multi V Wter Mini

COMPLEX U3 ARUNO36GS2.EWGBLUS -

LBK5315B-27-450H 450UH 85X85X90 LBK5315B-27 RADIAL BK CHANGSUNG CORP.

HOUSING_35955-0330 (A)250REC(s)_ST730190-2 UL1015 AWG12 Y L635(RD_BL_YL)

MBLO000

EAG1102

EBD0200

AGL0636

AJR0652

MJX0738

EAM1000

EADO0502

W50060

W6640B

165000B

437212

552116

552204

WG6200A

W6631









